

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CLR No.8 of 2026</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Indu Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Urgency Application (IA No.1 of 2026) is allowed.</p> <p>3. Issue notice to the respondent through normal mode of service as well as <i>dasti</i>.</p> <p>4. Steps to be taken within three days.</p> <p>5. List this case on 11.02.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Siddhartha Sah, J.) Vacation Judge 02.02.2026</p> <p>Ravi</p>

