

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	24.04.2026		<p>CLR No.8 of 2026 <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Ms. Indu Sharma, learned counsel for the revisionist. 2. Mr. D.S. Negi, learned counsel for the respondent. 3. Misc. Application IA No.5/2026 is allowed. Objections are taken on record. 4. List this case on 08.05.2026. <p style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 24.04.2026</p> <p>Rajni</p>